1/9/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Government of India

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

L
nlﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-3-E-OEM-C-1290
Institute Name: Ballari Institute of Technology & Management

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 840 840 900 720 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 108 132 -- --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 Years 1895 1358 3253 3043 210 0 2506 418 167 0 0 2757
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 46 38 84 82 2 0 51 12 39 0 0 24
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of stude
Year students intake students admitted ~ Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Stud
time
(2011-12) 420 399 (2012-13) 103 (2014-15) 415 273 325000 (THREE 2
LAKHS TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND ONLY)
(2012-13) 540 524 (2013-14) 109 (2015-16) 551 331 320000 (THREE 5
LAKHS TWENTY
THOUSAND ONLY)
(2013-14) 720 577 (2014-15) 285 (2016-17) 719 366 310000 (THREE 3
LAKHS TEN
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THOUSAND ONLY)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 97 96 (2014-15) 82

(2014-15) 132 105 (2015-16) 68

(2015-16) 132 67 (2016-17) 42

Ph.D Student Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

14

25

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2079530 (TWENTY LAKHS
SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONLY)

10603274 (ONE CRORE SIX
LAKHS THREE THOUSAN TWO
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOUR
ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

14632401 (ONE CRORE FORTY
SIX LAKHS THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND ONE ONLY)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
58 370000 (THREE LAKHS 0
SEVENTY THOUSAND
ONLY)
41 400000 (FOUR LAKHS 0
ONLY)
41 400000 (FOUR LAKHS 0
ONLY)
2014-15
0
0
2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

2329577 (TWENTY THREE LAKHS
TWENTY NINE THOUSAN FIVE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SEVEN
ONLY)

6619346 (SIXTY SIX LAKHS
NINETEEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND FORTY SIX ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

11986529 (ONE CRORE
NINETEEN LAKHS EIGHTY SIX
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY NINE ONLY)

Utilised Amount

2627874 (TWENTY SIX LAKH
TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVE
FOUR ONLY)

15098091 (ONE CRORE FIFT
LAKHS NINETY EIGHT
THOUSAND AND NINETY Of
ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

23342398 (TWO CRORE THII
THREE LAKHS FORTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE
AND NINETY EIGHT ONLY)

2/15



1/9/2018

Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored
Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

5

1197820

ELEVEN LAKHS NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT

HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy
Projects

Total no. of Client
Organizations

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

12

528380

FIVE LAKHS TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE

HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONLY

2016-17
Utilised Amount

114588530 (ELEVEN CRORE
FORTY FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY EIGHT
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
THIRTY ONLY)

55111275 (FIVE CRORE FIFTY
ONE LAKHS ELEVEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
FIVE ONLY)

373791 (THREE LAKHS SEVENTY
THREE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE
ONLY)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

99853575 (NINE CRORE NINETY
EIGHT LAKHS FIFTY THREE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY FIVE ONLY)

58186527 (FIVE CRORE EIGHTY
ONE LAKHS EIGHTY SIX
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY SEVEN ONLY)

662079 (SIX LAKHS SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND AND SEVENTY NINE
ONLY)

2016-17 2015-16

0 0

Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
3 3
3 3
3190000 6795057

2015-16

10

10

502398

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

THIRTY ONE LAKHS NINETY
THOUSAND ONLY

FIVE LAKHS TWO THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT ONLY

2014-15

172520

2014-15
Utilised Amount

88140124 (EIGHT CRORE EI(
ONE LAKHS FORTY THOUSA
ONE HUNDRED AND TWEN"
FOUR ONLY)

45880858 (FOUR CRORE FIF
EIGHT LAKHS EIGHTY
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRE
AND FIFTY EIGHT ONLY)

94826 (NINETY FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRE
AND TWENTY SIX ONLY)

2014-15

0

Zero

SIXTY SEVEN LAKHS NINETY FIVE THOUSANI
AND FIFTY SEVEN ONLY

ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIV
HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

3/15
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Name

AAISHA PARVEEN S

ABDUL HAFEEZ M

ABDUL KHADAR ASUNDI

ABDUL LATEEF HAROON P S

AISHWARYA R NAYAKA

AKKASALI TARANATH

Akshatha K

AKSHATHA'Y

ALALADINNI BIMANNA

AMARAPPA PAGI

AMARNATH G

Ambrayya

ANITA S PATIL

ANNAPURNA THARAPURAM

ARATHI P B

ARUN KUMAR KURUGODU

BHASKAR

Asha D Yallari

ASHISH BABU K

ASHWINI RANI

Age

25

25

43

29

33

26

26

30

29

33

26

38

32

35

30

28

29

30

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Quialification

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience
(In Months)

40

29

178

46

30

24

12

30

48

34

48

36

142

82

178

24

36

36

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining
Date

30-01-
2015

01-02-
2016

27-08-
2010

30-01-
2015

01-02-
2016

18-07-
2016

30-01-
2015

30-01-
2015

01-08-
2014

30-01-
2015

01-08-
2014

02-08-
2017

18-08-
2006

01-08-
2011

08-08-
2011

11-01-
2011

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2013

30-01-
2015

Leaving Associ

Date

05-01-
2016

05-06-
2017

10-01-
2017

01-04-
2016

26-12-
2013

20-01-
2016

24-07-
2015

type

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

4/15
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

ASMA KAWSER P

Aswathanarayana

Ayesha Shariff

BADRINATH DESHPANDE

BANAKAR NAGARA]

BASAVARA] B

BASAVARA] G

BASAVARAJ | HUBLI

BASAVARA] SUGAPPA KHENED

BHAGYA LAKSHMI M

BHARANI PATHUR

BHARATH DESAI

BHARATHI

BHARATHI G

BHAVANI MEKA

CHAITANYA RANI A B

Chaitra H

CHANDAN KR

CHANDRAKALA B A

CHIDANANDA RAJESH KUMAR

ASHOK BENJAMIN

Dadapeer

Deepa D Hiremath

DEEPA DEVIM

DEEPAKH M

DHANANJAYA KUMAR

29

28

28

52

32

31

29

33

55

31

48

27

26

25

31

29

23

26

29

46

31

24

35

28

a4
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

38

36

36

118

83

72

46

40

382

14

132

67

1N

42

72

46

12

46

178

106

12

34

178

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

30-01-
2015

04-08-
2017

06-01-
2011

17-11-
2008

02-09-
2011

01-08-
2011

18-07-
2016

01-08-
2015

06-08-
2008

01-01-
2011

22-08-
2005

18-07-
2016

18-07-
2016

30-01-
2015

22-12-
2008

10-01-
2011

04-08-
2017

18-07-
2016

01-11-
2014

01-01-
2011

01-02-
2010

02-08-
2017

29-08-
2012

21-09-
2015

01-08-
2015

15-01-
2016

31-07-
2017

05-05-
2012

01-04-
2016

14-12-
2016

31-12-
2014

01-05-
2016

31-05-
2015

31-05-
2013

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

DIVYA BHAVANI K

DIWAKAR B

DR ANANTHA SUBBA RAO

DR ARADHANA DAMMERGIDA

DR BADRUNNISA SHAIK

DR DUDEKULA SHAIK MEERA

DR ERANNA UPPAR

Dr Giri N K Rangan

DR GURURAJ NAGARAHALLI

Dr H MAHABALESWARA

Dr HARI PRASAD B

DR K'S R SRIDHAR

DR MACHAPPA TELUGUR

Dr Mahagaonkar Pralahad

DR NAGABHUSHAN KATTE

DR RAGHAVENDRA JOSHI

DR RAJASHREE V BIRADAR

DR RAJKUMAR NAGNATHRAO

KULKARNI

Dr Raju Jadar

Dr Ramarao Y

DR SADYOJATHA KALAPUR MATH

DR SURESH

DR SURESH YERESIME

DR SYED MOHIUDDIN

DR UMESH DAIVAGNA
MALLIKARJUN

25

26

29

45

43

49

50

49

46

54

47

53

47

42

40

39

48

52

38

29

49

55

32

42

54
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

12

47

72

250

144

310

358

36

310

324

250

382

310

166

56

214

322

352

185

52

274

358

42

178

342

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

01-08-
2016

01-09-
2003

03-07-
2003

01-09-
1999

01-11-
1997

02-03-
2009

01-11-
1997

05-02-
2015

14-10-
1998

01-09-
1999

25-10-
1997

11-08-
2009

01-01-
2009

14-08-
1998

28-09-
2005

11-03-
2002

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2015

23-09-
2000

01-11-
1997

31-08-
2017

02-02-
2009

11-04-
2016

25-07-
2015

07-12-
2015

30-07-
2012

31-05-
2016

12-01-
2017

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

DRV RAVI

Dr VADDI VENKATA RAMANA

DR VENKANA GOUDA CHANNA

BASAVANA GOUDA PATIL

DR VIDYAVATHIB M

DR VIJAYAKUMAR BOMMANHAL

Dr Yadavalli Basavaraj

FAREDUDDIN AHMED ] S

FARZANA BEGUM H

FARZANA BEGUM KALBUBRGI

SHAIK

Fazil N

FIROZ KHAN H

GANESH BARIKARA

Gangamma G

GAVISIDDESHA PATTANASHETTY

GEETHAHY

GEETHANJALI G

GHOUSIA PARVEEN

GIRISH KUMAR D

GIRISH YAVAGAL

GOPIKAR

Gousia Begum

H M Anil Kumar

H M Shrusti

HARI KRISHNA H

HARISH KUMAR G

58

44

51

46

51

48

39

28

32

27

51

29

30

26

25

34

33

27

32

38

39

26

29

31
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Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

394

238

298

312

324

310

202

70

98

34

39

202

24

46

46

42

86

118

22

85

50

214

22

48

70

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

16-10-
1997

30-09-
2012

29-08-
2005

01-09-
2000

17-02-
2017

03-06-
2009

22-07-
2012

01-01-
2011

08-02-
2010

01-08-
2013

31-01-
2015

02-09-
2002

18-09-
2017

01-08-
2015

18-07-
2016

30-01-
2015

01-09-
2007

05-09-
2011

21-07-
2016

22-12-
2008

02-02-
2009

01-08-
2013

30-01-
2015

01-08-
2014

01-08-
2014

06-09-
2014

28-02-
2017

17-12-
2014

20-05-
2015

31-07-
2013

30-05-
2016

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119
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HAYATHT M

HEMANTHA KUMAR R KAPPALI

| Sridhar

JADEESHA A

JAGADEVI PURANIKMATH N

JAGADISHR M

JAKEER MALKI

JAYAPRAKASH BANTANAHAL

JEEVAN L

K'M Manjunath

KM SHRUTHI

K Raghavendra

KALPANA KATURI

KALYAN BABUST

KAMAL KISHORE YARANAGULA

Kasheebai Byakod

KHALID MOHEMMED

KIRAN A MUDARADDI

KODAVAYUR SANKAR SHIVA

KUMAR

KOUSHALYA S
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